6000 PLUS-S SERIES
DATA SHEET
0
Invert
102 506304 708 9010203 607405 809 10011
NOTE: Also available with 90° sections, ‘T’ sections, and Transition Pits for all of the depths specified above.
LID: Standard, Tri-Clamp options are available. Strainer is part of the Catch Basin.
GENERAL:

SLOPE: 0.5% Standard
INSTALLATION:
The 6000 PLUS-S Series Slot Drain® Systems
shall be installed in accordance with the
manufacturer’s installation instructions and
recommendations.
ACCESSORIES:
Cleaning Paddle, Cleaning Brush, Flush Flo,
Slot Hog, Slot Dog, KeyForm
TYPICAL MODULAR LAYOUT OF A 6000 PLUS-S SERIES SLOT DRAIN® SYSTEMS
(Sections fit together as illustrated below)
DRAIN CHANNELS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER INVERT SHALLOW
(mm)
INVERT DEEP
(mm)
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 102 SD6$*#PRS-102 98 114
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 203 SD6$*#PRS-203 114 130
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 304 SD6$*#PRS-304 130 146
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 405B SD6$*#PRS-405B 154 162
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 405 SD6$*#PRS-405 146 162
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 506 SD6$*#PRS-506 162 178
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 607 SD6$*#PRS-607 178 194
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 708 SD6$*#PRS-708 194 210
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 809 SD6$*#PRS-809 210 225
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 9010 SD6$*#PRS-9010 225 241
6000 PLUS-S SERIES SS SLOT 10011 SD6$*#PRS-10011 241 257
CATCH BASIN
DESCRIPTION
TOP WIDTH
(mm)